T2™
Supracondylar Nailing System
Operative Technique
2 3
Supracondylar Nailing System
Prof. Dr. med. Volker Bühren
Chief of Surgical Services
Medical Director of Murnau Trauma Center

5.11. Nail Removal
24 25
Ordering Information - Implants
T2™ SCN short
 REF Diameter Length
  mm mm
 1826-0917S 9 170
 1826-0920S 9 200
 1826-1017S 10 170
 1826-1020S 10 200
 1826-1117S 11 170
 1826-1120S 11 200
 1826-1217S 12 170
 1826-1220S 12 200
 1826-1317S 13 170
 1826-1320S 13 200
 1826-1417S 14 170
 1826-1420S 14 200
T2™ SCN long
 Standard Diameter Length
 REF mm mm
 1826-0924S 9 240
 1826-0926S 9 260
 1826-0928S 9 280
 1826-0930S 9 300
 1826-0932S 9 320
 1826-0934S 9 340
 1826-0936S 9 360
 1826-0938S 9 380
 1826-0940S 9 400
 1826-0942S 9 420
 1826-0944S 9 440
 1826-1024S 10 240
 1826-1026S 10 260
 1826-1028S 10 280
 1826-1030S 10 300
 1826-1032S 10 320
 1826-1034S 10 340
 1826-1036S 10 360
 1826-1038S 10 380
 1826-1040S 10 400
 1826-1042S 10 420
 1826-1044S 10 440
 1826-1124S 11 240
 1826-1126S 11 260
 1826-1128S 11 280
 1826-1130S 11 300
 1826-1132S 11 320
 1826-1134S 11 340
 1826-1136S 11 360
 1826-1138S 11 380
 1826-1140S 11 400
 1826-1142S 11 420
 1826-1144S 11 440
 1826-1224S 12 240
 1826-1226S 12 260
 1826-1228S 12 280
 1826-1230S 12 300
 1826-1232S 12 320
 1826-1234S 12 340
 1826-1236S 12 360
 1826-1238S 12 380
 1826-1240S 12 400
 1826-1242S 12 420
 1826-1244S 12 440
 1826-1324S 13 240
 1826-1326S 13 260
 1826-1328S 13 280
 1826-1330S 13 300
 1826-1332S 13 320
 1826-1334S 13 340
 1826-1336S 13 360
 1826-1338S 13 380

 REF Diameter Length
  mm mm
Ordering Information - Implants
 REF Diameter Length
  mm mm
 1826-0917S 9 170
 1826-0920S 9 200
 1826-1017S 10 170
 1826-1020S 10 200
 1826-1117S 11 170
 1826-1120S 11 200
 1826-1217S 12 170
 1826-1220S 12 200
 1826-1317S 13 170
 1826-1320S 13 200
 1826-1417S 14 170
 1826-1420S 14 200
Note:
Check with local representative
regarding availability of nail sizes.
Implants in sterile packaging